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ROBUST TOOL REST SELECTION 
YOUR LATHE TOOL RESTS MODEL NUMBER 

Most Mini and Midi lathes with 

5/8’’ diameter posts. 

-Jet Mini 1015 & 1221 

-All Delta Mini and Midi Lathes 

-General Maxi Lathe 

-Rikon Mini BUT NOT Rikon Midi 

-Grizzly 10’’ & 12’’ 

-Nova Comet 

Mini Box Rest 

Mini Rest, 3” Wide 

Mini Rest, 4” Wide 

Mini Rest, 6” Wide 

Mini Rest, 9” Wide 

Mini Rest, 12” Wide 

J-Curved, 9” Wide, Mini Rest 
 

RTR-BOXR-MN-AS 

RTR-03-MN-SD-AS 

RTR-04-MN-SD-AS 

RTR-06-MN-SD-AS 

RTR-09-MN-SD-AS 

RTR-12-MN-SD-AS 

RTR-09-SJ-MN-AS 
 

Most 10” and 12” Lathes with ¾’’ 

diameter posts. 

-Oneway 1018 

-Shopsmith 

 
SPECIAL ORDER 

 

SPECIAL ORDER 

Most 12’’ Lathes with 1’’ 

diameter posts. 

-Rikon Midi 

-Jet 1236 

-Older Delta/Rockwell 

-Oneway 1224 & 1236 

-Laguna 12/16 

Low Profile, 3” Wide, Short Post 

Low Profile, 4” Wide, Short Post 

Low Profile, 6” Wide, Short Post 

Low Profile, 9” Wide, Short Post 

Low Profile, 12” Wide, Short Post 

J-Curved, 9” Wide, Short Post 

Box Rest Short Post 
 

RTR-03-LP-SH-AS 

RTR-04-LP-SH-AS 

RTR-06-LP-SH-AS 

RTR-09-LP-SH-AS 

RTR-12-LP-SH-AS 

RTR-09-SJ-SH-AS 

RTR-BOXR-SH-AS 
 

Most 14’’ Lathes with 1’’ 

diameter posts. 

-Older Delta 

-Jet 1440 & 1442 

-Robust Scout 

-Record Power Herald 

-Laguna 15/24 

Low Profile, 3” Wide, Standard Post 

Low Profile, 4” Wide, Standard Post 

Low Profile, 6” Wide, Standard Post 

Low Profile, 9” Wide, Standard Post 

Low Profile, 12” Wide, Standard 
Post 

J-Curved, 9” Wide, Standard Post 

Box Rest Standard Post 
 

RTR-03-LP-SD-AS 

RTR-04-LP-SD-AS 

RTR-06-LP-SD-AS 

RTR-09-LP-SD-AS 

RTR-12-LP-SD-AS 

RTR-09-SJ-SD-AS 

RTR-BOXR-SD-AS 
 

Most 18, 20, 24, and 25’’ Lathes 
with 30mm diameter posts. 
-Axminster Trade AT508WL  
NOTE: 30 mm IS SLIGHTLY LARGER THAN 1 
INCH. 30 mm. DIAMETER POSTS WILL NOT FIT 
INTO A BANJO MADE FOR 1 INCH POSTS. 

 
 

SPECIAL ORDER 

 
 

SPECIAL ORDER 

Most 16, 18, 20, 24, and 25’’ 

Lathes with 25mm diameter 

posts. 

-Most but not all Grizzly 16’’-24’’ 

- Most but not all Laguna 18’’-24’’ 

- Most but not all Imported lathes 
NOTE: 25 mm IS SLIGHTLY SMALLER THAN 1 
INCH. 1 INCH DIAMETER POSTS WILL NOT FIT 
INTO A BANJO MADE FOR 25 mm. 

 

 
 
 
 

SPECIAL ORDER 

 
 
 
 

SPECIAL ORDER 

https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-box-tool-rest-for-mini-lathes-5-8-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-tool-rest-for-mini-lathes-3-wide-5-8-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-tool-rest-for-mini-lathes-4-wide-5-8-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-tool-rest-for-mini-lathes-6-wide-5-8-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-tool-rest-for-mini-lathes-9-wide-5-8-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-tool-rest-for-mini-lathes-12-wide-5-8-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-9-small-j-curved-curved-tool-rest-5-8-post-for-mini-lathes/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-3-wide-short-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-4-wide-short-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-6-wide-short-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-9-wide-short-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-12-wide-short-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-9-small-j-curved-curved-tool-rest-short-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-box-tool-rest-short-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-3-wide-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-4-wide-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-6-wide-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-9-wide-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-12-wide-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-9-small-j-curved-curved-tool-rest-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-box-tool-rest-standard-post/
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Most 16’’ Lathes with 1’’ 

diameter posts. 

-Robust Sweet 16, Liberty, & 

Independence 

-Older Delta 

-Older General 

-Jet 1640 & 1642 

-Rikon & Woodfast 16’’ lathes 

-Stubby 750 

-Nova/TeknaTool All 16’’ Lathes 

-Record Power Envoy 

-Oneway 1640 
NOTE: THE ONLY EXCEPTION IS THE Oneway 

1640. ONLY THE LOW PROFILE TOOL RESTS 

AND THE 9” J-REST WILL WORK. 

Low Profile, 3” Wide, Standard Post 

Low Profile, 4” Wide, Standard Post 

Low Profile, 6” Wide, Standard Post 

Low Profile, 9” Wide, Standard Post 

Low Profile, 12” Wide, Standard 
Post 

Comfort, 4” Wide, Standard Post 

Comfort, 6” Wide, Standard Post 

Comfort, 9” Wide, Standard Post 

Comfort, 12” Wide, Standard Post 

Comfort, 15” Wide, Standard Post 

Interior Curved, 12” Wide, 
Standard Post 

Exterior Curved, 12” Wide, 
Standard Post 

J-Curved, 9” Wide, Standard Post 

J-Curved, 14” Wide, Standard Post 

Box Rest Standard Post 
 

RTR-03-LP-SD-AS 

RTR-04-LP-SD-AS 

RTR-06-LP-SD-AS 

RTR-09-LP-SD-AS 

RTR-12-LP-SD-AS 

RTR-04-CR-SD-AS 

RTR-06-CR-SD-AS 

RTR-09-CR-SD-AS 

RTR-12-CR-SD-AS 

RTR-15-CR-SD-AS 

RTR-12-IC-SD-1-AS 

RTR-12-EC-SD-AS 

RTR-09-SJ-SD-AS 

RTR-14-SJ-SD-AS 

RTR-BOXR-SD-AS 
 

Most 18, 20, 24, and 25’’ Lathes 

with 1’’ diameter posts. 

-Record Power Regent  

-Robust American Beauty 

-Powermatic 3520 A, B, & C; 4224 

A & B 

-Oneway 2016 & 2036 

Oneway 2416 & 2436 

-Vicmarc VL300 with 1’’ Banjo 

- Jet 1840 

-Rikon & Woodfast 20’’ lathes 

-Laguna 24/36 

Low Profile, 3” Wide, Long Post 

Low Profile, 4” Wide, Long Post 

Low Profile, 6” Wide, Long Post 

Low Profile, 9” Wide, Long Post 

Low Profile, 12” Wide, Long Post 

Comfort, 4” Wide, Long Post 

Comfort, 4” Wide, Long Post 

Comfort, 4” Wide, Long Post 

Comfort, 4” Wide, Long Post 

Comfort, 4” Wide, Long Post 

Interior Curved, 12” Wide, Long 
Post 

Exterior Curved, 12” Wide, Long 
Post 

J-Curved, 9” Wide, Long Post 

J-Curved, 14” Wide, Long Post 

Box Rest Long Post 
 

RTR-03-LP-LO-AS 

RTR-04-LP-LO-AS 

RTR-06-LP-LO-AS 

RTR-09-LP-LO-AS 

RTR-12-LP-LO-AS 

RTR-04-CR-LO-AS 

RTR-06-CR-LO-AS 

RTR-09-CR-LO-AS 

RTR-12-CR-LO-AS 

RTR-15-CR-LO-AS 

RTR-12-IC-LO-AS 

RTR-12-EC-LO-AS 

RTR-09-SJ-LO-AS 

RTR-14-SJ-LO-AS 

RTR-BOXR-LO-AS 
 

https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-3-wide-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-4-wide-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-6-wide-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-9-wide-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-12-wide-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-comfort-tool-rest-4-wide-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-comfort-tool-rest-6-wide-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-comfort-tool-rest-9-wide-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-comfort-tool-rest-12-wide-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-comfort-tool-rest-15-wide-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-12-interior-curved-tool-rest-standard-post-as/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-12-exterior-curved-tool-rest-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-9-small-j-curved-curved-tool-rest-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-14-large-j-curved-curved-tool-rest-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-box-tool-rest-standard-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-3-wide-long-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-4-wide-long-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-6-wide-long-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-9-wide-long-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-low-profile-tool-rest-12-wide-long-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-comfort-tool-rest-4-wide-long-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-comfort-tool-rest-6-wide-long-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-comfort-tool-rest-9-wide-long-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-comfort-tool-rest-12-wide-long-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-comfort-tool-rest-15-wide-long-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-12-interior-curved-tool-rest-long-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-12-exterior-curved-tool-rest-long-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-9-small-j-curved-curved-tool-rest-long-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-14-large-j-curved-curved-tool-rest-long-post/
https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/robust-box-tool-rest-long-post/
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ROBUST POST DIAMETER SPECIFICATIONS 
 

MINI RESTS 
Tool Rest Model 

Number 
Tool Rest Type Post 

Diameter 

Post Height Overall Height 

RTR-BOXR-MN-AS Mini Box Rest 5/8” 3 ½” 4” 

RTR-03-MN-SD-AS Mini Rest, 3” Wide 5/8” 2 ¾”  4 ¼” 

RTR-04-MN-SD-AS  Mini Rest, 4” Wide 5/8” 2 ¾” 4 ¼” 

RTR-06-MN-SD-AS Mini Rest, 6” Wide 5/8” 2 ¾” 4 ¼” 

RTR-09-MN-SD-AS Mini Rest, 9” Wide 5/8” 2 ¾” 4 ¼” 

RTR-12-MN-SD-AS Mini Rest, 12” Wide 5/8” 2 ¾” 4 ¼” 

RTR-09-SJ-MN-AS J-Curved, 9” Wide, Mini 
Rest 

5/8” 2 5/8” 4” 

 

BOX RESTS 
Tool Rest Model 

Number 
Tool Rest Width and 

Post Type 

Post 

Diameter 

Post Height Overall Height 

RTR-BOXR-SH-AS Box Rest Short Post 1’’ 3 ½” 4” 

RTR-BOXR-SD-AS Box Rest Standard Post 1’’ 4 5/8” 5 1/8” 

RTR-BOXR-LO-AS Box Rest Long Post 1’’ 6 1/8” 6 5/8” 

 

INTERNAL AND EXTERNAL CURVED RESTS 
Tool Rest Model 

Number 
Tool Rest Width and Post Type Post 

Diameter 

Post 

Height 

Overall 

Height 

RTR-12-IC-SD-1-AS Interior Curved, 12” Wide, Standard Post 1’’ 3 1/8” 5 7/8” 

RTR-12-EC-SD-AS Exterior Curved, 12” Wide, Standard Post 1” 3 ½” 5 7/8” 

RTR-12-IC-LO-AS Interior Curved, 12” Wide, Long Post 1’’ 4 5/8’’ 7 3/8” 

RTR-12-EC-LO-AS Exterior Curved, 12” Wide, Long Post 1’’ 5” 7 3/8” 

 

14” and 9” J-RESTS 
Tool Rest Model 

Number 
Tool Rest Width and Post Type Post 

Diameter 

Post 

Height 

Overall Height 

RTR-09-SJ-SH-AS J-Curved, 9” Wide, Short Post 1” 2 ¾” 4 1/8” 

RTR-09-SJ-SD-AS J-Curved, 9” Wide, Standard Post 1’’ 3 5/8” 5” 

RTR-09-SJ-LO-AS J-Curved, 9” Wide, Long Post 1” 5 1/8” 6 ½” 

RTR-14-LJ-SD-AS J-Curved, 14” Wide, Standard Post 1’’ 3 ½” 5 ¾” 

RTR-14-LJ-LO-AS J-Curved, 14” Wide, Long Post 1’’ 5” 7 ¼” 
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COMFORT RESTS 
Tool Rest Model 

Number 
Tool Rest Width and Post Type Post 

Diameter 

Post 

Height 

Overall 

Height 

RTR-04-CR-SD-AS Comfort Rest, 4” Wide, Standard Post 1’’ 3 ¾” 5 7/8” 

RTR-06-CR-SD-AS Comfort Rest, 6” Wide, Standard Post 1’’ 3 ¾” 5 7/8” 

RTR-09-CR-SD-AS Comfort Rest, 9” Wide, Standard Post 1’’ 3 ¾” 5 7/8” 

RTR-12-CR-SD-AS Comfort Rest, 12” Wide, Standard Post 1’’ 3 ¾” 5 7/8” 

RTR-15-CR-SD-AS Comfort Rest, 15” Wide, Standard Post 1’’ 3 ¾” 5 7/8” 

RTR-04-CR-LO-AS Comfort Rest, 4” Wide, Long Post 1’’ 5 ¼” 7 3/8” 

RTR-06-CR-LO-AS Comfort Rest, 6” Wide, Long Post 1’’ 5 ¼” 7 3/8” 

RTR-09-CR-LO-AS Comfort Rest, 9” Wide, Long Post 1’’ 5 ¼” 7 3/8” 

RTR-12-CR-LO-AS  Comfort Rest, 12” Wide, Long Post 1’’ 5 ¼” 7 3/8” 

RTR-15-CR-LO-AS  Comfort Rest, 15” Wide, Long Post 1’’ 5 ¼” 7 3/8” 

 

LOW PROFILE RESTS 
Tool Rest Model 

Number 
Tool Rest Width and Post Type Post 

Diameter 

Post 

Height 

Overall 

Height 

RTR-03-LP-SH-AS Low Profile, 4” Wide, Short Post 1’’ 2 ¾” 4 ¼” 

RTR-04-LP-SH-AS Low Profile, 6” Wide, Short Post 1’’ 2 ¾” 4 ¼” 

RTR-06-LP-SH-AS Low Profile, 9” Wide, Short Post 1’’ 2 ¾” 4 ¼” 

RTR-09-LP-SH-AS Low Profile, 12” Wide, Short Post 1’’ 2 ¾” 4 ¼” 

RTR-12-LP-SH-AS Low Profile, 4” Wide, Short Post 1’’ 2 ¾” 4 ¼” 

RTR-03-LP-SD-AS Low Profile, 3” Wide, Standard Post 1’’ 3 ¾” 5 7/8” 

RTR-04-LP-SD-AS Low Profile, 4” Wide, Standard Post 1’’ 3 ¾” 5 7/8” 

RTR-06-LP-SD-AS Low Profile, 6” Wide, Standard Post 1’’ 3 ¾” 5 7/8” 

RTR-09-LP-SD-AS Low Profile, 9” Wide, Standard Post 1’’ 3 ¾” 5 7/8” 

RTR-12-LP-SD-AS Low Profile, 12” Wide, Standard Post 1’’ 3 ¾” 5 7/8” 

RTR-03-LP-LO-AS Low Profile, 3” Wide, Long Post 1’’ 5 ¼” 7 3/8” 

RTR-04-LP-LO-AS Low Profile, 4” Wide, Long Post 1’’ 5 ¼” 7 3/8” 

RTR-06-LP-LO-AS Low Profile, 6” Wide, Long Post 1’’ 5 ¼” 7 3/8” 

RTR-09-LP-LO-AS Low Profile, 9” Wide, Long Post 1’’ 5 ¼” 7 3/8” 

RTR-12-LP-LO-AS Low Profile, 12” Wide, Long Post 1’’ 5 ¼” 7 3/8” 

 


